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Discovery Preschool Registration 
2 Day Form – Spring 2014
[bookmark: _GoBack]

Child’s Name:____________________________________________  Child’s Date of Birth:____________
Parent’s Name:__________________________________________________
Home Address:__________________________________________________
City:__________________________________ State:______ Zip:__________
Home Phone:_______________________________  Cell Phone:_________________________________
Email:________________________________________________________________________________

We would like to register for: 	2 Day Morning Preschool     ______ 2 Day Afternoon Preschool  ______

Payment Due Dates
	
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May

	Due Date
	1/7/14
	2/4/14
	3/4/14
	4/8/14
	5/6/14

	Amount Due
	$102.50
	$102.50
	$79.00
	$102.50
	$102.50

	Late Fee Due
	1/9/14
	2/6/14
	3/6/14
	4/10/14
	5/8/14

	Drop Date
(if no payment has been received)
	
1/10/14
	
2/7/14
	
3/7/14
	
4/11/14
	
5/9/14



A late fee of $10 will be assessed if payment is not received by the above due dates.  If session payment and late payment fee have not been received by the second day of the session, your child will be withdrawn from the program.  There will be no exceptions.
By signing this registration form, I agree I am committing to my child’s registration in Discovery Preschool from January through May 2014.  This form was designed to hold my child’s spot for the remainder of the school year, but I may pull my child out at any time with ten (10) working days written notice.  If I do not provide this notice, I will be charged for the next month.

Signed: ___________________________________________    Date: _______________
Parent/Guardian
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